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Link do produktu: https://akumulatorek.pl/akumulator-exide-maxxima-12v-50ah-800a-ex900-p-174.html

Opis produktu

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

1 090,44 zt
Dostepny

do 2 dni

EX900

EX900
3661024036603
Exide

265 mm

175 mm

206 mm

17.9 kg

AKUMULATOR EXIDE MAXXIMA 12V
50AH 800A EX900

Exide MAXXIMA 12V 50AH 800A -EX900-

Numer katalogowy: EX900

Dtugosé: 265 mm
Szerokos$¢: 175 mm
Wysokos$é: 206 mm

Waga: 17,9 kg

Budowa Orbitalna- Antywstrzgsowy
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